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Part No. Description
RD 2110
RD 2298
RD 2409
RD 3538
RD 4718
RD 4777
RD 6008
RD 6013
RD 6016
RD 6017
RD 6019
RD 6109
RD 6265
RD 6615
RD 7787
RD 7788
RD 7921
RD 7922
RD 8002
RD 8004
RD 8013
RD 8014
RD 8029
RD 8118
RD 8143
RD 8162
RD 8164
RD 8165
RD 8167
RD 8170
RD 8173
RD 8174
RD 8916
RD 9831
RD 9833
RD 9835
RD 9847
RD 9849
RD 9859
RD 9903
RD 9908
RD 9911
RD 9912

Screw
Spacer
Spacer
Spool Support
Lever Spring Guide A
Screw
Set Screw
Main Shaft Spacer
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller Plate
Spool Washer
Screw
Screw
Bail Spring Guide A
Spring Guide A Support
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Seat
Screw
Bearing Water Proof
Screw
Screw
Clutch Insole
Drag Washers Retainer
Roller Clutch Assembly
Handle Shaft Seal
Coned Disc Spring
Large Handle Shank Washer
Handle Shaft Screw
Handle Knob
Handle Knob I.D. Plate
Screw
Click Spring
Bearing Bushing Spacer
Ratchet Spring
Rotor Nut Lock Plate
Screw
Screw
Screw
O Ring
Drag Washer
Drag Washer
Bearing Retainer

Part No. Description
RD 9968
RD 9997
RD10000
RD10013
RD10021
RD10028
RD10308
RD10314
RD10441
RD11018
RD11146
RD11319
RD11424
RD11547
RD11548
RD11549
RD11552
RD11558
RD11563
RD11566
RD11568
RD11571
RD11578
RD11579
RD11587
RD11603
RD11608
RD11612
RD11620
RD11621
RD11626
RD11633
RD11635
RD11638
RD11639
RD11641
RD11643
RD11644
RD11645
RD11646
RD11647
RD11648
RD11649

O Ring
Bearing Bushing
Line Roller
Bearing Retainer
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Bushing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Washer
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Line Roller Support
Screw
Screw Collar
Rotor Ring
O Ring
Worm Shaft Ring
Ball Bearing
Screw
Oil Cap
Ball Bearing
Oscillating Pawl
Rear Protector Collar
Washer
Body Flange Seal
Screw
Handle Shaft Cover
Handle Shaft (left)
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Screw
Handle Screw Cap
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Assembly
Drag Knob
Eared Washer
Key Washer
Spool Assembly
Drag Click Ratchet
Main Shaft
Rotor Nut
Click Pin

Part No. Description
RD11650
RD11651
RD11652
RD11653
RD11654
RD11655
RD11656
RD11657
RD11658
RD11659
RD11660
RD11661
RD11662
RD11663
RD11664
RD11665
RD11666
RD11667
RD11668
RD11669
RD11670
RD11671
RD11672
RD11673
RD11674
RD11675
RD11676
RD11677
RD11678
RD11679
RD11680
RD11681
RD11682
RD12095
RD12096
RD13017
RD13018
RD13132
RD13467
RD15859

RD 9811
RD11636

Bail Arm
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Trip Lever
Rotor
Bail Hold Support Guard
Bail Assembly
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Rotor Guard
Roller Clutch Water Proof Retainer
Roller Clutch Water Proof
Roller Clutch Outer Spacer
Pinion Gear
Friction Ring
Anti-Reverse Cam
Bail Trip Strike
Anti-Reverse Lever
Anti-Reverse Lever Cover
Idle Gear
Worm Shaft
Drive Gear
Side Cover
Flange Water Proof
Friction Ring Spacer
Oscillating Pawl Cover
Oscillating Slider
Rear Protector
Rear Shield
Screw
Worm Shaft Retainer
Worm Shaft Retainer Washer
Oscillating Guide
Body
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Spool Pin Cover
Spool Pin Cover Plate
Washer
Key Washer
Ball Bearing

Reel Seat Spacer (accessory)
Handle Shaft (right) (accessory)

6109

6109
6008

9831

11319
9833

11646

9997

3538
8002

8002

9835
6013

8004
12095

15859
6017

10000

7787

6017
15859

6019 7788
7921

7922

6016 11649
8916

11647
11648

11656

11547

11548

11549

11657

11655

13132

13132

11654

11653

9849
11552

9849
11658

11659
11660

11652

11651

9847

8014

11661

8143

8029
9859

9859
9859

10013
12096

11662
10028

11635
9903

11608
11663

10021

4718

10664
11558

10665
2409

11612
11667

11018
11668

11563
11669

11018

11566

11672

11666

10308
11670

11146
11146 11671

11568

11568

11568

11673

11571
9968

8162
11620

8164
8165

11621
11638

8167 11639

8173
2110

10314

8170
11424

11603

8174
8174

11636
9811

11578

6265
2298

11675

4777
11579

11626
11674

11678
11678

11681

11679
11680

11681
11633

11587

11682 11677
11676

8013
11650

11641
8118

13467
9908

11643
9908

11644
9911

9912
1044111645

13017
13018

6615
6615

6615


